
12.03.2020

Insights and Ideas to Expedite Your Business Recovery in 2021

Join us for the COVID-19 Comeback Convention, a virtual convention comprised of brief presentations 

tailored to meet the needs of senior executives and leaders of in-house legal departments.

AGENDA

8:30 - 8:35 | Welcome, John S. Mitchell, Jr.

8:35 - 8:50 | Tax Update, J. Conrad Garcia 

8:50 - 9:15 | I?ve Decided to Raise Capital to Grow My Business ? Now What?, John M. Paris, Jr.

9:15  - 9:30 | Strategic Acceleration: Business Trends to Capitalize On, Laurence V. Parker, Jr.

9:30  - 9:45 | Lessons for Borrowers in Troubled Times, Matthew E. Cheek

9:45  - 9:50 | Break

9:50  - 10:05 | Are Insurers Immune From the Pandemic? An Update on Insurance Coverage for Lost 

Income Due to COVID-19 and Related Lockdowns, Harold E. Johnson

10:05  - 10:20 | Expanding Your Brand?s Footprint During COVID-19, Janet W. Cho

10:20  - 10:35 | Top 5 Employment Risk Areas for 2021, Laura D. Windsor

10:35  - 10:50 | Employee Benefits Perspectives and Strategies, Brydon M. DeWitt and Nona K. 

Massengill

10:50  - 11:00 | Closing Remarks, John S. Mitchell, Jr.

Feel free to attend specific sessions as your schedule allows.

COST

COVID-19 Comeback Convention



There is no cost to attend.

Related People

J. Conrad Garcia ? 804.420.6910 ? cgarcia@williamsmullen.com

John M. Paris, Jr. ? 757.473.5308 ? jparis@williamsmullen.com

Laurence V. Parker, Jr. ? 804.420.6467 ? lparker@williamsmullen.com

Matthew E. Cheek ? 804.420.6923 ? mcheek@williamsmullen.com

Harold E. Johnson ? 804.420.6447 ? hjohnson@williamsmullen.com

Janet W. Cho ? 804.420.6339 ? jcho@williamsmullen.com

Laura D. Windsor ? 804.420.6466 ? lwindsor@williamsmullen.com

Brydon M. DeWitt ? 804.420.6917 ? bdewitt@williamsmullen.com

Nona K. Massengill ? 804.420.6569 ? nmassengill@williamsmullen.com

Related Services

Financial Services

Corporate

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation

Insurance

Intellectual Property

Labor, Employment & Immigration

Mergers & Acquisitions

Private Equity and Venture Capital

Tax Law


